STATE OF MAINE RETURN OF VOTES CAST

MUNICIPALITY: STONINGTON -1 (1-1)

PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

382
2
10
243

9

HARRIS, KAMALA D. AND WALZ, TIM

OLIVER, CHASE AND TER MAAT, MIKE

STEIN, JILL AND WARE, RUDOLPH

TRUMP, DONALD J. AND VANCE, JAMES D.

WEST, CORNEL AND ABDULLAH, MELINA

AYYADURALI, SHIVA /ELLIS, CRYSTAL (Declared Write-In)

DE LA CRUZ, CLAUDIA / GARCIA, KARINA (Decclared Write-In)
DYER, ROBERT R. / WHITTEN, DANIEL K. (Declared Write-In)
SONSKI, PETER A./ONAK, LAUREN M. (Declared Write-In)
BLANK

UNITED STATES SENATOR

20
66
405
137

19

CHERRY, JASON S.
COSTELLO, DAVID ALLEN
KING, ANGUS S. JR.
KOUZOUNAS, DEMI

BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO CONGRESS (District 2)

428
200
2
17

GOLDEN, JARED FORREST
THERIAULT, AUSTIN
MERENDA, DIANA D. (Declared Write-In)

BLANK

STATE SENATOR (District 7)

356
246
45

GROHOSKI, NICOLE C.
HUTCHINS, SHERMAN

BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 15)

329
285
33

EATON, HOLLY RAE
JOYCE, JASON M.
BLANK

REGISTER OF PROBATE (HANCOCK)

288
270
39

JORDAN, VELMA LEE

WILBUR, JULIETTE

BLANK

Certified by the Municipal Clerk:

Nt C. foche

Séénaturk of Clerk

1L]5 ]a0ay

"Date




STATE OF MAINE RETURN OF VOTES CAST

MUNICIPALITY: STONINGTON -1 (1-1)

QUESTION 1: CITIZEN INITIATIVE

450
172
25

QUESTION 2:

347
272
28

QUESTION 3:

352
272
23

QUESTION 4:

332
285
30

QUESTION 5:

264
359
24

YES
NO
BLANK

BOND ISSUE
YES

NO

BLANK

BOND ISSUE
YES

NO

BLANK

BOND ISSUE
YES

NO

BLANK

STATE REFERENDUM

YES
NO
BLANK

Certified by the Municipal Clerk:

W, C - [oclie

Signature of Clerk

)5 | 2084

Date



